BROCHURE
Solar Panel
Zone 1 & 2
PHAROSMARINE.COM | AUTOMATICPOWER.COM 100219
OVERVIEW
Pharos Marine Automatic Power offers a versatile and rugged range of
solar electrical power generators for individual or multiple installations,
suitable for a wide range of client projects in demanding gas & dust hazard

SPEX37-12 515 470 35 4
SPEX60-12 558 667 35 7
SPEX130-12 1157 677 35 10
SPEX175-12 1487 667 35 11
SPEX235-24 1353 987 40 20
SPEX350-24 1968 987 40 23
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Nominal Volt Rated Power (W) Open Citcut
Voltage (Voc)
Max Power
Voltage (Vmp)
Max Current
(Imp)
Short Circut
Current (Isc) Efficiency (%)
SPEX37-12 12 37 24.12 20.63 1.83 1.92 15.3
SPEX60-12 12 60 23.98 20.45 2.97 3.13 16.3
SPEX130-12 12 130 23.98 20.45 6.59 6.96 17.2
SPEX175-12 12 175 23.98 20.45 8.63 9.11 17.5
SPEX235-24 24 235 31.97 27.26 8.63 9.11 17.5
SPEX350-24 24 350 47.95 40.90 8.63 9.11 18.2
General Details:
Output Tolerance (%): +-5
Warranty:
0-10 Years for 90% rated power, 10-25 years for 80% rated power